
勝（３） 分（１） 負（０） 勝点 得点 失点 差 順位

1

2

3

4

１０分ー３分ー１０分

① 13:30 ～ 13:53 VS 前半左　：　後半右

② 14:00 ～ 14:23 VS 前半左　：　後半右

③ 14:30 ～ 14:53 VS 前半左　：　後半右

④ 15:00 ～ 15:23 VS 前半左　：　後半右

⑤ 15:30 ～ 15:53 VS 前半左　：　後半右

⑥ 16:00 ～ 16:23 VS 前半左　：　後半右

野　　畑

港　　南

野　　畑九条南 住之江キッズ

チーム名時　　間

九条南

キッズ

港　　南

表　　　　　彰　　　　　式

チーム名 相互審判

港　　南九条南

野　　畑

野　　畑

キッズ

キッズ

野　　畑

九条南

港　南　カ　ッ　プ

九条南

住之江キッズ

港　　南

港　　南


